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Openl1l FH DE MADRID

CSNP2

19 de Octubre de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/

0s

CAPA/RAZA

1 COOLAGH ARCHER
CURRACHMORE CASHEL /
DRUMCONG CONNIE /2011 /
GELDING / TORDA / IRISH

SPORT HORSE

PETER PAN

NONE / NONE / 2004 / GELDING

/ PIO / CRUZ

LONG STAR

NONE / NONE / 2004 / GELDING

/ CASTANO / CRUZ

NEPAL

NONE / NONE / 2009 / MALE /

CASTANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

123093

132420

155163

119394

CA LA MORALEJA

Pista / Arena:

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DIAZ ALVAREZ,
Sofia
HIPICA LA
MORALEJA, S.L. /
TOM BURKE

FORREST
BARCO, Olivia
HIPICA LA
MORALEJA / NONE

IGARTIBURU

VERDES, Carmen

HIPICA LA
MORALEJA / NONE

ASENSIO
SALAZAR, Olivia
LARA ALONSO DEL

CID / NONE

HIPICA LA MORALEJA

L.D.N.

359281

325222

357151

236771

con A2 None
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